
Brick Street Classic

Overall Finish List
May 02, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Collin Johnson                    Jackson  MS           574    39   M       1 Top Fin             19:44.3      6:22/M
      2    Dan Lauing                        Clinton  MS           578    30   M       1 30‐39               20:38.1      6:39/M
      3    Allen McGehee                     Madison  MS           579    29   M       1 20‐29               24:34.5      7:55/M
      4    Lamar Rutledge                    Clinton  MS           621    68   M       1 Top Fin             25:38.3      8:16/M
      5    Tori Thibedeaux                   Clinton  MS           587    22   F       1 Top Fin             26:40.2      8:36/M
      6    Joshua Moree                      Clinton  MS           622    33   M       2 30‐39               26:55.3      8:41/M
      7    Sherrid Griffin, Jr               Jackson  MS           672    41   M       1 40‐49               27:23.0      8:50/M
      8    A.D. Henry Aldridge               Clinton  MS           652    65   M       1 Top Fin             27:26.1      8:51/M
      9    Steve Winborne                    Clinton  MS           616    52   M       1 50‐59               27:44.3      8:57/M
     10    Craig Renfrow                     Clinton  MS           691    46   M       2 40‐49               28:33.3      9:13/M
     11    Joanie Winborne                   Clinton  MS           617    56   F       1 Top Fin             28:43.1      9:16/M
     12    Clint Brown                       Madison  MS           607    35   M       3 30‐39               28:46.0      9:17/M
     13    Kim Coalter                       Clinton  MS           635    49   F       1 40‐49               28:47.0      9:17/M
     14    Bobby Dungan                      Clinton  MS           568    60   M       1 60‐69               29:27.0      9:30/M
     15    Casey Rushing                     Clinton  MS           592    31   F       1 30‐39               29:38.7      9:34/M
     16    Bridget Williams                  Clinton  MS           606    31   F       2 30‐39               29:42.2      9:35/M
     17    Lori Downing                      Raymond  MS           567    34   F       3 30‐39               29:47.0      9:36/M
     18    James Bellipanni                  Clinton  MS           576    23   M       2 20‐29               29:48.8      9:37/M
     19    Patrick Reed                      Jackson  MS           680    23   M       3 20‐29               29:49.3      9:37/M
     20    Felix Thompson                    Jackson  MS           673    47   M       3 40‐49               30:13.0      9:45/M
     21    Angela McRae                      Clinton  MS           686    41   F       2 40‐49               31:34.2     10:11/M
     22    Lauren Coulan                     Vicksburg  MS         674    33   F       4 30‐39               31:37.4     10:12/M
     23    Katie Ferrell                     Vicksburg  MS         675    33   F       5 30‐39               31:56.1     10:18/M
     24    Lindsey McAlpin                   Edwards  MS           682    29   F       1 20‐29               32:44.3     10:34/M
     25    Candace Hare                      Raymond  MS           683    23   F       2 20‐29               32:44.5     10:34/M
     26    Madeline Stanteen                 Clinton  MS           678    16   F       1  0‐19               35:32.2     11:28/M
     27    Kenny Stanteen                    Clinton  MS           677    45   M       4 40‐49               35:34.0     11:28/M
     28    Amanda Lollar                     Clinton  MS           604    36   F       6 30‐39               36:01.2     11:37/M
     29    Nason Lollar                      Clinton  MS           603    37   M       4 30‐39               36:02.7     11:37/M
     30    Amber McKenna                     Clinton  MS           566    24   F       3 20‐29               36:49.9     11:53/M
     31    Denise Martinolich                Clinton  MS           618    45   F       3 40‐49               36:52.5     11:54/M
     32    Jim Peloquin                      Clinton  MS           561    52   M       2 50‐59               37:08.3     11:59/M
     33    Randy Miley                       Clinton  MS           559    59   M       3 50‐59               37:11.1     12:00/M
     34    Debbie Jo Barnett                 Monticello  MS        688    53   F       1 Top Fin             37:36.9     12:08/M
     35    Abbey Stanford                    Clinton  MS           655    16   F       2  0‐19               38:58.7     12:34/M
     36    Stan Stanford                     Clinton  MS           656    54   M       4 50‐59               38:58.9     12:34/M
     37    Kim Boswell                       Clinton  MS           687    38   F       7 30‐39               39:17.3     12:40/M
     38    Maya Rao                          Clinton  MS           556    54   F       1 50‐59               39:18.9     12:41/M
     39    Joy Power                         Forest  MS            643    53   F       2 50‐59               39:20.8     12:41/M
     40    Lisa Peloquin                     Clinton  MS           562    48   F       4 40‐49               39:54.4     12:52/M
     41    Stephanie Morgan                  Forest  MS            642    38   F       8 30‐39               42:32.6     13:43/M
     42    Shirley Rutland                   Clinton  MS           615    69   F       1 60‐69               43:47.2     14:07/M
     43    Carmen Davis                      Clinton  MS           692    49   F       5 40‐49               45:26.3     14:39/M
     44    Don Nyberg                        Clinton  MS           614    68   M       2 60‐69               46:23.3     14:58/M
     45    Peggy P'Pool                      Clinton  MS           632    63   F       2 60‐69               46:24.6     14:58/M
     46    Allison Killebrew                 Clinton  MS           631    36   F       9 30‐39               49:42.9     16:02/M
     47    Unknown Runner                    Clinton  MS           565    ??   ?                             55:22.1     17:52/M
     48    Janie McGregor                    Clinton  MS           595    69   F       3 60‐69             1:04:46.4     20:54/M

 

5K Walk
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
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      1    Steve Baggett                     Raymond  MS           558    64   M       1 Top Fin             34:33.1     11:09/M
      2    Larry Sykes                       Brandon  MS           649    70   M       1 Top Fin             37:15.6     12:01/M
      3    Charles Atkins, Jr                Vicksburg  MS         676    59   M       1 Top Fin             38:00.8     12:15/M
      4    JoAnn Gray                        Clinton  MS           625    55   F       1 Top Fin             40:52.4     13:11/M
      5    George Jones                      Jackson  MS           626    60   M       1 60‐69               40:52.5     13:11/M
      6    Christie Huddleston               Clinton  MS           671    44   F       1 Top Fin             42:09.4     13:36/M
      7    Jim Watts                         Jackson  MS           653    77   M       1 70‐99               43:11.5     13:56/M
      8    Victor Roman                      Vicksburg  MS         667    34   M       1 30‐39               44:21.7     14:18/M
      9    Angela Cannon                     Diberville  MS        583    52   F       1 Top Fin             44:30.1     14:21/M
     10    Ellen Malone                      Clinton  MS           585    46   F       1 40‐49               45:51.2     14:47/M
     11    Vee Deshpande                     Clinton  MS           571    65   F       1 60‐69               45:52.3     14:48/M
     12    Harold Everett                    Raymond  MS           605    63   M       2 60‐69               46:01.6     14:51/M
     13    Marc Wilson                       Raymond  MS           637    61   M       3 60‐69               46:21.2     14:57/M
     14    Deepak Rao                        Clinton  MS           555    58   M       1 50‐59               48:16.6     15:34/M
     15    Julie Tullos                      Clinton  MS           638    51   F       1 50‐59               48:36.5     15:41/M
     16    Susan Wilson                      Raymond  MS           636    56   F       2 50‐59               48:39.5     15:42/M
     17    Brandie Weeks                     Richland  MS          645    32   F       1 30‐39               48:41.4     15:42/M
     18    Bonnie Lahuta                     Clinton  MS           639    26   F       1 20‐29               48:43.7     15:43/M
     19    Kempseyann Barnett                Monticello  MS        689    14   F       1  0‐19               49:23.1     15:56/M
     20    Keith Barnett                     Monticello  MS        690    51   M       2 50‐59               49:23.3     15:56/M
     21    Teresa Mosley                     Clinton  MS           663    56   F       3 50‐59               49:44.4     16:03/M
     22    Ken Mosley                        Clinton  MS           624    63   M       4 60‐69               49:46.0     16:03/M
     23    Mark Easley                       Brandon  MS           608    62   M       5 60‐69               49:47.9     16:04/M
     24    Karen Skadden                     Richland  MS          612    60   F       2 60‐69               50:06.5     16:10/M
     25    Sheri Adamson                     Bandon  MS            577    70   F       1 70‐99               50:37.7     16:20/M
     26    Caroline Norcross                 Madison  MS           598     6   F       2  0‐19               51:36.7     16:39/M
     27    Allison Wilson                    Clinton  MS           580    29   F       2 20‐29               51:53.6     16:44/M
     28    Gus Norcross                      Madison  MS           599    43   M       1 40‐49               52:13.7     16:51/M
     29    Ashley Kazery                     Clinton  MS           611    31   F       2 30‐39               53:38.7     17:18/M
     30    Megan Lowe                        Monroe  LA            670    36   F       3 30‐39               54:30.8     17:35/M
     31    Whitney Zhou                      Jackson  MS           620    31   F       4 30‐39               54:30.9     17:35/M
     32    Dale Cannon                       Clinton  MS           582    74   F       2 70‐99               55:22.0     17:52/M
     33    Sherri Flowers‐Billups            Clinton  MS           572    47   F       2 40‐49               59:28.2     19:11/M
     34    Jamie Cannon                      Clinton  MS           581    73   M       2 70‐99               59:38.7     19:14/M
     35    Scott Smith                       Clinton  MS           569    54   M       3 50‐59               59:39.5     19:15/M
     36    Lee Cummings                      Clinton  MS           594    47   F       3 40‐49             1:04:45.4     20:53/M
     37    Gaylan McGregor                   Clinton  MS           593    69   M       6 60‐69             1:04:45.8     20:53/M

 

10K Run
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Kipp Gill                         Red Banks  MS         657    22   M       1 Top Fin             36:13.8      5:50/M
      2    David Shumate                     Flowood  MS           685    55   M       1 Top Fin             43:48.3      7:04/M
      3    David Eldridge                    Clinton  MS           664    35   M       1 35‐39               44:51.3      7:14/M
      4    Reuben Oates                      Clinton  MS           651    31   M       1 30‐34               44:54.0      7:15/M
      5    Kevin Ashcraft2                   Clinton  MS           684    49   M       1 45‐49               48:28.2      7:49/M
      6    Stephen Mason                     Clinton  MS           662    31   M       2 30‐34               50:36.6      8:10/M
      7    Stetson VanAusburg                Meridian  MS          613    47   M       2 45‐49               53:41.3      8:40/M
      8    Edward Hill                       Madison  MS           658    64   M       1 Top Fin             54:52.6      8:51/M
      9    Ethan West                        Jackson  MS           681    15   M       1 15‐19               56:33.8      9:07/M
     10    Tammy Jackson                     Vicksburg  MS         679    45   F       1 Top Fin             56:43.0      9:09/M
     11    Bernie Throgmorton                Florence  MS          596    46   F       1 Top Fin             56:55.4      9:11/M
     12    Liz Giesman                       Clinton  MS           609    29   F       1 25‐29               57:18.3      9:15/M
     13    Patsy Watson                      Brandon  MS           563    57   F       1 Top Fin             57:27.1      9:16/M
     14    Rhonda Wakefield                  Raymond  MS           597    53   F       1 50‐54               58:22.1      9:25/M
     15    Warren Cheves                     New Bern  NC          591    66   M       1 65‐99               58:52.2      9:30/M
     16    MiHyang Faulks                    Vicksburg  MS         661    56   F       1 55‐59               58:56.3      9:30/M
     17    Sheryl West                       Jackson  MS           619    44   F       1 40‐44             1:01:03.4      9:51/M
     18    Yolanda Tillman                   Clinton  MS           623    43   F       2 40‐44             1:03:00.5     10:10/M
     19    Danielle Boone                    Vicksburg  MS         588    34   F       1 30‐34             1:05:13.8     10:31/M
     20    Stella Wood                       Covington  LA         590    36   F       1 35‐39             1:05:23.0     10:33/M
     21    Karen Moore                       Clinton  MS           654    39   F       2 35‐39             1:06:11.9     10:40/M
     22    Demonica Brown                    Newhebron  MS         589    33   F       2 30‐34             1:12:48.2     11:45/M
     23    Sam Habeeb                        Clinton  MS           665    45   M       3 45‐49             1:17:10.7     12:27/M
     24    Janis Harden                      Brandon  MS           610    57   F       2 55‐59             1:28:36.8     14:17/M



Brick Street Classic

Age Group Results
May 02, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Collin Johnson                    Jackson  MS           574   39        1        19:44.3      6:22/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tori Thibedeaux                   Clinton  MS           587   22        5        26:40.2      8:36/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lamar Rutledge                    Clinton  MS           621   68        4        25:38.3      8:16/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Joanie Winborne                   Clinton  MS           617   56       11        28:43.1      9:16/M

Male Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    A.D. Henry Aldridge               Clinton  MS           652   65        8        27:26.1      8:51/M

Female Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Debbie Jo Barnett                 Monticello  MS        688   53       34        37:36.9     12:08/M

Female 19 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Madeline Stanteen                 Clinton  MS           678   16       26        35:32.2     11:28/M
       2    Abbey Stanford                    Clinton  MS           655   16       35        38:58.7     12:34/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Allen McGehee                     Madison  MS           579   29        3        24:34.5      7:55/M
       2    James Bellipanni                  Clinton  MS           576   23       18        29:48.8      9:37/M
       3    Patrick Reed                      Jackson  MS           680   23       19        29:49.3      9:37/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
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       1    Lindsey McAlpin                   Edwards  MS           682   29       24        32:44.3     10:34/M
       2    Candace Hare                      Raymond  MS           683   23       25        32:44.5     10:34/M
       3    Amber McKenna                     Clinton  MS           566   24       30        36:49.9     11:53/M
  

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Dan Lauing                        Clinton  MS           578   30        2        20:38.1      6:39/M
       2    Joshua Moree                      Clinton  MS           622   33        6        26:55.3      8:41/M
       3    Clint Brown                       Madison  MS           607   35       12        28:46.0      9:17/M
       4    Nason Lollar                      Clinton  MS           603   37       29        36:02.7     11:37/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Casey Rushing                     Clinton  MS           592   31       15        29:38.7      9:34/M
       2    Bridget Williams                  Clinton  MS           606   31       16        29:42.2      9:35/M
       3    Lori Downing                      Raymond  MS           567   34       17        29:47.0      9:36/M
       4    Lauren Coulan                     Vicksburg  MS         674   33       22        31:37.4     10:12/M
       5    Katie Ferrell                     Vicksburg  MS         675   33       23        31:56.1     10:18/M
       6    Amanda Lollar                     Clinton  MS           604   36       28        36:01.2     11:37/M
       7    Kim Boswell                       Clinton  MS           687   38       37        39:17.3     12:40/M
       8    Stephanie Morgan                  Forest  MS            642   38       41        42:32.6     13:43/M
       9    Allison Killebrew                 Clinton  MS           631   36       46        49:42.9     16:02/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sherrid Griffin, Jr               Jackson  MS           672   41        7        27:23.0      8:50/M
       2    Craig Renfrow                     Clinton  MS           691   46       10        28:33.3      9:13/M
       3    Felix Thompson                    Jackson  MS           673   47       20        30:13.0      9:45/M
       4    Kenny Stanteen                    Clinton  MS           677   45       27        35:34.0     11:28/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kim Coalter                       Clinton  MS           635   49       13        28:47.0      9:17/M
       2    Angela McRae                      Clinton  MS           686   41       21        31:34.2     10:11/M
       3    Denise Martinolich                Clinton  MS           618   45       31        36:52.5     11:54/M
       4    Lisa Peloquin                     Clinton  MS           562   48       40        39:54.4     12:52/M
       5    Carmen Davis                      Clinton  MS           692   49       43        45:26.3     14:39/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Steve Winborne                    Clinton  MS           616   52        9        27:44.3      8:57/M
       2    Jim Peloquin                      Clinton  MS           561   52       32        37:08.3     11:59/M
       3    Randy Miley                       Clinton  MS           559   59       33        37:11.1     12:00/M
       4    Stan Stanford                     Clinton  MS           656   54       36        38:58.9     12:34/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Maya Rao                          Clinton  MS           556   54       38        39:18.9     12:41/M
       2    Joy Power                         Forest  MS            643   53       39        39:20.8     12:41/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Bobby Dungan                      Clinton  MS           568   60       14        29:27.0      9:30/M
       2    Don Nyberg                        Clinton  MS           614   68       44        46:23.3     14:58/M

Female 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  



       1    Shirley Rutland                   Clinton  MS           615   69       42        43:47.2     14:07/M
       2    Peggy P'Pool                      Clinton  MS           632   63       45        46:24.6     14:58/M
       3    Janie McGregor                    Clinton  MS           595   69       48      1:04:46.4     20:54/M

5K Walk

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Steve Baggett                     Raymond  MS           558   64        1        34:33.1     11:09/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    JoAnn Gray                        Clinton  MS           625   55        4        40:52.4     13:11/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Larry Sykes                       Brandon  MS           649   70        2        37:15.6     12:01/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Christie Huddleston               Clinton  MS           671   44        6        42:09.4     13:36/M

Male Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Charles Atkins, Jr                Vicksburg  MS         676   59        3        38:00.8     12:15/M

Female Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Angela Cannon                     Diberville  MS        583   52        9        44:30.1     14:21/M

Female 19 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kempseyann Barnett                Monticello  MS        689   14       19        49:23.1     15:56/M
       2    Caroline Norcross                 Madison  MS           598    6       26        51:36.7     16:39/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Bonnie Lahuta                     Clinton  MS           639   26       18        48:43.7     15:43/M
       2    Allison Wilson                    Clinton  MS           580   29       27        51:53.6     16:44/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Victor Roman                      Vicksburg  MS         667   34        8        44:21.7     14:18/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Brandie Weeks                     Richland  MS          645   32       17        48:41.4     15:42/M
       2    Ashley Kazery                     Clinton  MS           611   31       29        53:38.7     17:18/M
       3    Megan Lowe                        Monroe  LA            670   36       30        54:30.8     17:35/M
       4    Whitney Zhou                      Jackson  MS           620   31       31        54:30.9     17:35/M



Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Gus Norcross                      Madison  MS           599   43       28        52:13.7     16:51/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ellen Malone                      Clinton  MS           585   46       10        45:51.2     14:47/M
       2    Sherri Flowers‐Billups            Clinton  MS           572   47       33        59:28.2     19:11/M
       3    Lee Cummings                      Clinton  MS           594   47       36      1:04:45.4     20:53/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Deepak Rao                        Clinton  MS           555   58       14        48:16.6     15:34/M
       2    Keith Barnett                     Monticello  MS        690   51       20        49:23.3     15:56/M
       3    Scott Smith                       Clinton  MS           569   54       35        59:39.5     19:15/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Julie Tullos                      Clinton  MS           638   51       15        48:36.5     15:41/M
       2    Susan Wilson                      Raymond  MS           636   56       16        48:39.5     15:42/M
       3    Teresa Mosley                     Clinton  MS           663   56       21        49:44.4     16:03/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    George Jones                      Jackson  MS           626   60        5        40:52.5     13:11/M
       2    Harold Everett                    Raymond  MS           605   63       12        46:01.6     14:51/M
       3    Marc Wilson                       Raymond  MS           637   61       13        46:21.2     14:57/M
       4    Ken Mosley                        Clinton  MS           624   63       22        49:46.0     16:03/M
       5    Mark Easley                       Brandon  MS           608   62       23        49:47.9     16:04/M
       6    Gaylan McGregor                   Clinton  MS           593   69       37      1:04:45.8     20:53/M

Female 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Vee Deshpande                     Clinton  MS           571   65       11        45:52.3     14:48/M
       2    Karen Skadden                     Richland  MS          612   60       24        50:06.5     16:10/M

Male 70 and Over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jim Watts                         Jackson  MS           653   77        7        43:11.5     13:56/M
       2    Jamie Cannon                      Clinton  MS           581   73       34        59:38.7     19:14/M

Female 70 and Over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sheri Adamson                     Brandon  MS           577   70       25        50:37.7     16:20/M
       2    Dale Cannon                       Clinton  MS           582   74       32        55:22.0     17:52/M

10K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kipp Gill                         Red Banks  MS         657   22        1        36:13.8      5:50/M

Female Overall Winners



                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tammy Jackson                     Vicksburg  MS         679   45       10        56:43.0      9:09/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    David Shumate                     Flowood  MS           685   55        2        43:48.3      7:04/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Bernie Throgmorton                Florence  MS          596   46       11        56:55.4      9:11/M

Male Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Edward Hill                       Madison  MS           658   64        8        54:52.6      8:51/M

Female Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Patsy Watson                      Brandon  MS           563   57       13        57:27.1      9:16/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ethan West                        Jackson  MS           681   15        9        56:33.8      9:07/M

Female 25 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Liz Giesman                       Clinton  MS           609   29       12        57:18.3      9:15/M

Male 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Reuben Oates                      Clinton  MS           651   31        4        44:54.0      7:15/M
       2    Stephen Mason                     Clinton  MS           662   31        6        50:36.6      8:10/M

Female 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Danielle Boone                    Vicksburg  MS         588   34       19      1:05:13.8     10:31/M
       2    Demonica Brown                    Newhebron  MS         589   33       22      1:12:48.2     11:45/M

Male 35 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    David Eldridge                    Clinton  MS           664   35        3        44:51.3      7:14/M

Female 35 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Stella Wood                       Covington  LA         590   36       20      1:05:23.0     10:33/M
       2    Karen Moore                       Clinton  MS           654   39       21      1:06:11.9     10:40/M

Female 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sheryl West                       Jackson  MS           619   44       17      1:01:03.4      9:51/M



       2    Yolanda Tillman                   Clinton  MS           623   43       18      1:03:00.5     10:10/M

Male 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kevin Ashcraft2                   Clinton  MS           684   49        5        48:28.2      7:49/M
       2    Stetson VanAusburg                Meridian  MS          613   47        7        53:41.3      8:40/M
       3    Sam Habeeb                        Clinton  MS           665   45       23      1:17:10.7     12:27/M

Female 50 to 54

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Rhonda Wakefield                  Raymond  MS           597   53       14        58:22.1      9:25/M

Female 55 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    MiHyang Faulks                    Vicksburg  MS         661   56       16        58:56.3      9:30/M
       2    Janis Harden                      Brandon  MS           610   57       24      1:28:36.8     14:17/M

Male 65 and Over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Warren Cheves                     New Bern  NC          591   66       15        58:52.2      9:30/M
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Fun Run
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May 02, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time  
      1    Harrison Lollar                   Clinton  MS           602     9   M       1 Top Fin              2:24.5
      2    Luke Eldridge                     Clinton  MS           669     7   M       1  1‐99                2:30.7
      3    Hayden Eldridge                   Clinton  MS           668     9   M       2  1‐99                2:39.0
      4    Marin Lollar                      Clinton  MS           600     7   F       1 Top Fin              2:59.7
      5    Brandt Lollar                     Clinton  MS           601     3   M       3  1‐99                3:24.0
      6    Cotton Oates                      Clinton  MS           650     3   M       4  1‐99                3:55.5
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